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DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Uncreated

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Fear The Unknown

Pacinng

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY 

This Is The Picture

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Le Jazz Hot

C'est Chic

 

 

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Pacing

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Fear The Unknown

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Scarlett Letter

Pacing

ONSET DANCE

Ride The Beat

 ONSET DANCE

You Got Served

Born To Be Alive

MSVU DANCE

ONSET DANCE

You Got Served



All Sass
ONSET DANCE
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DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Spice Up Your Life

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

You Can't Stop The Beat

 

:2nd



DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Dragonflies

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Ay Caramba
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Cagado
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Zombie

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Pump It Up
DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Uncreated

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
C'est Chic

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Fear Of The Unknown

 

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Vogue

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Great Balls Of Fire

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
New Attitude

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Make It Look Easy

PLAN A DANCE INC.
You Can't Hide

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Numb

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
You Will Be Found

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Made Of Stone

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Little Bird

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Circle Of Life

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Far Far

DANCE  ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Mujer Latina

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th
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DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Dead In The Water

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Keep You Safe
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Woman's Work

Lean Back

ONSET DANCE
Stand Up
ONSET DANCE

DANZE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

This Is The Picture

Pacing

DANZE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Le Jazz Hot
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Scarlett Letter
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Over Soon
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

ONSET DANCE
Desperado

 
 

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Orange Coloured Sky

PLAN A DANCE INC.

What Happened To Your Heart

DANZE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Escape My Mind

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Bird Girl

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Wishing

DANZE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Rapture

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Forever Young

PLAN A DANCE INC.
Rare And Sweet

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
It Seemed A Better Way

ONSET DANCE
Cash

 

 

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th



Champion:
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DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
End Of The World

ONSET DANCE
NYC
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Goodbye

Daylight And The Sun

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Your Day Will Come
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

ONSET DANCE
Party Up

ONSET DANCE
You Got Served

 

ONSET DANCE
Ride The Beat

 

ONSET DANCE

Kimmy

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

You And I

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
A Burning Hill

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

The Serpent

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
In This Shirt

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
I Swear

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Bottom Of The River

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
The Great Escape

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Right Back

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS
Natural Woman

ONSET DANCE
Yeah!

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS
Telephone

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th
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Halifax

Regional

Nova Scotia

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Spice Up Your Life (Ella Hilchie-dyck)

You Can't Stop The Beat (Addy Munroe)
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

 

 

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Vogue (Paige Macivor)

Great Balls Of Fire (Carly Mahoney)

New Attitude (Kenzlie Paul)

Make It Look Easy (Violet Taylor-haddad)

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

PLAN A DANCE INC.
You Can't Hide (Briella Enslow)

Made Of Stone (Kallie Flint)
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Numb (Camryn Anderson)

You Will Be Found (Amelia Pryor)
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Circle Of Life  (Molly Nutter)
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Litte Bird (Elliott Nelson)

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Far Far (Nora Boutilier)

Mujer Latina (AubreynWatson)
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

 

 

:1RU

:1RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU
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DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Orange Coloured Sky (Chelsea Crichton)

What Happened To Your Heart (Daniela Carmichael)

Escape My Mind (Ryslin Turner)

Bird Girl (Julia Mae Johnston)

PLAN A DANCE INC.

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Wishing (Hannah Mcdonnell)

Rare And Sweet (Jasmine Lowe)
PLAN A DANCE INC.

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
Rapture (Tenyah Maloney)

Forever Young (Chloe Ferguson)
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Cash (Sugar-Daisy Torrens)
ONSET DANCE

It Seemed A Better Way (Sophie Macintyre)

 

 

 

 

 

ONSET DANCE
Kimmy (Kimora Young)

You And I (Chloe Murphy)

A Burning Hill (Kylie Paul)

The Serpent (Hailey Macdonald)

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
In This Shirt (Ava Chatfield)

The Great Escape (Zoey Mccutcheon)
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
I  Swear (Megan Guest)

Bottom Of The River (Kaelyn Ross-richards
DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Natural Woman (Juliana Bruce)
OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

Right Back (Julia Maclean)

ONSET DANCE
Yeah! (Molly Priest)

Telephone (Trinity Gerrard)
OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

 

 

:1RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:1RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU
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DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY
Shake Your Groove Thing
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DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Shake Your Groove Thang

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Rhythm Of The Night

PLAN A DANCE INC.
Neon Lights

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Here Comes The Sun

 

:2nd

:3rd

:4th
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DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Tom's Diner
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Godspeed

PLAN A DANCE INC.

 

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

Fly

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Darkness Keeps Chasing Me

PLAN A DANCE INC.
Vampire

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS

The Greatest Star

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS
Feeling Gorgeous

 

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th



Halifax

Nova Scotia

Regional

Godspeed

PLAN A DANCE INC.

PLAN A DANCE INC.

Normalcy

PLAN A DANCE INC.
When The Party's Over

ONSET DANCE

Blessed

ONSET DANCE
Act Up

PLAN A DANCE INC.
Glamour
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ONSET DANCE
Pump It Up

ONSET DANCE
Breezy:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th



DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

PLAN A DANCE INC.

Dragonflies

Briella Enslow

13 & OVER COSTUME

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Tea Party
THE INTENSIVE

PLAN A DANCE INC.
12 & UNDER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

Daniela Carmichael
DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Halifax

Nova Scotia

Regional

RUTHERFORD MOVEMENT EXCHANGE
C'est Chic

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Kylie Paul

13 & OVER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

THE VIRTUOSO BALLETScarlett Letter

12 & UNDER COSTUME

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Ella Hilchie-Dyck

THE VIRTUOSO BALLET

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Kenzlie Paul

THE VIRTUOSO BALLET

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Chelsea Crichton

THE INTENSIVE

HALIFAX CONVENTION CENTRE |  FEBRUARY 15 - 16, 2025

THE PROTOGE MOVEMENT

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Julia Mae Johnston

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Violet Taylor-Haddad

SOL DANCE COLLECTIVE

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Ryslin Turner

FRESH DANCE INTENSIVE

DARTMOUTH DANCE ACADEMY

Paige Macivor

FRESH DANCE INTENSIVE

ONSET DANCE

Kimora Young

SOL DANCE COLLECTIVE

Chloe Murphy

ADAPT ASSISTANT TEACHERS TRAINING PROGRAM

DANCE ZONE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

Hailey Macdonald

ADAPT TEACHERS TRAINING PROGRAM

OMNIA DANCE STUDIOS
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